STATE OF CALIFORNIA BID SUMMARY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION BID245

PAGE 1
BID OPENING DATE 10/31/07 IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY IN AND NEAR 11/02/07
CONTRACT NUMBER 10-0S0404 TRACY, LATHROP AND STOCKTON CONTRACT CODE 'C '
LOCATION 10-SJ-5-16.4/38.1 11 CONTRACT ITEMS
10-SJ-205-1.2/13.4
INSTALL MICROWAVE VEH DETECT SYS FEDERAL AID NONE
MBE GOALS: MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% WOMEN'S BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% DISABLED VETERANS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES -
PROPOSALS ISSUED 16 FUND TOTAL HB4N 2,059,000 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 65
NUMBER OF BIDDERS 11 ENGINEERS EST 1,915,000.00 AMOUNT UNDER 460,960.00 PERCENT UNDER EST 24.07
BID RANK BID TOTAL BIDDER ID BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1 1,454,040.00 6 ROYAL ELECTRIC COMPANY 916 428-0286 CC PREF CLAIMED
00357377
P O BOX 231430 FAX 916 428-4136
SACRAMENTO CA 95823
2 1,479,400.00 8 REPUBLIC INTELLIGENT 415 884-3000 CC PREF CLAIMED
TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS INC 00647154
371 BEL MARIN KEYS BLVD NO 200 FAX 415 884-4800
NOVATO CA 94949
3 1,521,608.00 1 T D S ENGINEERING 805 371-4639 SB PREF CLAIMED
00667073
2899 AGOURA ROAD SUITE 171 FAX 805 494-0757 BID IS OVER SBP
WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA 91361 PREFERENCE LIMITS
4 1,552,200.00 7 STEINY AND COMPANY INC 707 552-6900 CC PREF CLAIMED
00161273
P O BOX 3008 FAX 707 554-6347
VALLEJO CA 94590
5 1,594,717.00 3 TIM PAXINS PACIFIC EXCAVATION 916 686-2800 CC PREF CLAIMED
INC 00694400
9796 KENT STREET FAX 916 686-2598
ELK GROVE CA 95624
6 1,613,862.00 5 BLEYCO INCORPORATED 510 538-5228 CC PREF CLAIMED
00540588
11425 CULL CANYON RD FAX 510 538-5229

CASTRO VALLEY CA 94552
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1,634,750.
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1,807,000.

1,827,741.

1,884,995.
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W BRADLEY ELECTRIC INC

90 HILL ROAD
NOVATO CA 94945

CLAYBORN CONTRACTING GROUP INC

10556 COMBIE ROAD PMB 6203
AUBURN CA 95602-8908

MANUEL BROS INC

P O BOX 995
GRASS VALLEY CA 95945

TENNYSON ELECTRIC INC

7275 NATIONAL DR
LIVERMORE CA 94550

GOLDEN STATE UTILITY CO

P O BOX 2810
CERES CA 95307

FAX

FAX

FAX

FAX

FAX

415 898-1400
00390741
415 493-2554

530 268-9512
00565144
530 268-9524

530 272-4213
00380718
530 272-3815

925 606-1038
00717998
925 606-7656

209 579-3400
00401136
209 579-3497
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CC PREF CLAIMED

SB PREF CLAIMED

BID IS OVER SBP
PREFERENCE LIMITS

SB PREF CLAIMED

BID IS OVER SBP
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CC PREF CLAIMED
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LIST O F SUBCONTRACTORS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

06 FARWEST SAFETY INC

LODI CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK INC
FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

ITEMS 5 AND 6 (PARTIAL)

ITEMS 1 (PARTIAL) AND 2
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SUBCONTRACTORS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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08 THOMAS AND PRATT TRAFFIC CONTROL AND LANE CLOSURES
EL SOBRANTE CA
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01 NONE NONE
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
07 STATEWIDE SAFETY AND SIGNS CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS
FAIRFIELD CA
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03 FARWEST SAFETY ITEM 5
LODI CA
GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK INC ITEMS 1 AND 2 (PARTIAL)
FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05 I DIG BACKHOE SERVICE ITEMS 3 THRU 11 (PARTIAL)

5093 ELLSWORTH RD
VACAVILLE CA 95688
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LIST O F SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID

NAME AND ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

04 GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK INC PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA
GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK INC PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM
FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA
GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK INC TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)
FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
09 KOSHMAN STEEL SERVICE INC ITEMS 10 AND 11 (PARTIAL)
TROWBRIDGE CA
ROBERT BEADLES INC ITEM 5
LODI CA
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
11 NONE NONE
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
10 GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK INC ITEMS 1 AND 5 (PARTIAL)

FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK INC
FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM
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SUBCONTRACTORS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

02

PAR ELECTRICAL
1416 MIDWAY RD
VACAVILLE CA 95688

ROBERT PENNY ENTERPRISES
8181 FOLSOM BLVD STE 135
SACRAMENTO CA 95826

ROBERT PENNY ENTERPRISES
8181 FOLSOM BLVD STE 135
SACRAMENTO CA 95826

ELECTRICAL

CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT (PARTIAL)

PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM
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10/31/07 11/02/07
ITEM ITEM UNIT OF ESTIMATED
NO. CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION MEASURE QUANTITY BID AMOUNT
1 074016 CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT LS LUMP SUM 4,400.00 4,400.00
2 074017 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS LUMP SUM 1,000.00 1,000.00
PROGRAM
3 074038 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 1 1,330.00 1,330.00
4 074042 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT (PORTABLE) LS LUMP SUM 3,150.00 3,150.00
5 (S) 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS LUMP SUM 1,960.00 1,960.00
6 (S) 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS LUMP SUM 138,000.00 138,000.00
7 (S) 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN LS LUMP SUM 20,000.00 20,000.00
8 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS LUMP SUM 6,700.00 6,700.00
9 860090 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT LS LUMP SUM 4,500.00 4,500.00
SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION
10 012758 MIRCOWAVE VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM LS LUMP SUM 974,000.00 974,000.00
(PHOTOVOLTAIC)
11 012759 MICROWAVE VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM LS LUMP SUM 299,000.00 299,000.00
(CONVENTIONAL)

TOTAL 1,454,040.00
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1,086,600.
325,000.

1086600.00
325000.00

1,479,400.00

SUMMARY

1,000.
1,500.
688,014.
738,014.

1000.
1500.
688014.
738014.

1,521,608.00

INING BIDDERS
FOURTH
BID AMOUNT

00 1,200.00 1200
00 1,000.00 1000
00 3,000.00 3000
00 2,500.00 2500
00 3,000.00 3000
00 5,000.00 5000
00 5,500.00 5500
00 5,000.00 5000
00 35,000.00 35000
00 960,000.00 960000.
00 531,000.00 531000.

1,552,200.00
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FIFTH
BID AMOUNT
5,000.00 5000
1,000.00 1000
2,000.00 2000
1,500.00 1500
2,000.00 2000
20,000.00 20000
4,000.00 4000
2,000.00 2000
1,351.00 1351.
1,171,266.00 1171266.
384,600.00 384600.

1,594,717.00
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500.
1,500.
1,650.

24,600.
2,000.
1,000.

500.

1,230,000.
348,362.

1230000.00
348362.00

1,613,862.00

SUMMARY O F REMAINTING

SEVENTH

BID AMOUNT
5,000.00 5000.00
2,500.00 2500.00
750.00 750.00
2,500.00 2500.00
3,000.00 3000.00
100,000.00 100000.00
15,000.00 15000.00
5,000.00 5000.00
1,000.00 1000.00
1,150,000.00 1150000.00
350,000.00 350000.00

1,634,750.00

BIDDERS

1,265,000.
379,266.

00
00

379266.

1,779,536.00
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NINTH
BID AMOUNT
8,900.00 8900
1,200.00 1200
11,500.00 11500
15,700.00 15700
4,800.00 4800
29,000.00 29000
40,700.00 40700
22,200.00 22200
11,500.00 11500.
1,204,100.00 1204100.
457,400.00 457400.

1,807,000.00
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400,751.

1179990.
400751.

1,827,741.00

SUMMARY

406,794.

)

REMA

AMOUNT

1307101.
406794.

1,884,995.00

BID245
PAGE 10
11/02/07

INING BIDDERS



